24. Martinilauf Sallingstadt

Ergebnisliste - Hauptlauf (Gemeinde) | 9,7km

12.11.2022
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Markus Wagner
Thomas Lang
Robert Klein

Nadine Miillner
Franz Edelmaier
Elisabeth Reuberger
Jasmin Wagner
Silvia Mayerhofer

SC Zwickl Zwettl

SC Zwickl Zwettl

SC Zwickl Zwettl

3931 Schweiggers
3931 Sallingstadt
3931 Schweiggers
3931 Schweiggers
3931 Sallingstadt
3931 Schweiggers
3931 Schweiggers
3931 Sallingstadt

1989
1974
1986
1994
1958
1997
1993
1964
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Haupt
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HA W
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HA W
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00:39:03,76
00:39:04,78
00:49:40,49
00:49:40,49
00:50:32,44
00:53:36,45
00:53:41,81
00:56:38,46

04:01,6
04:01,7
05:07,3
05:07,3
05:12,6
05:31,6
05:32,1
05:50,4
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